
Resuitat av Veteran —DM1 Västergötland 14/11 1993.

Medel : 728

1. N-A Thimgren - Arne Hailberg BK Sang 858

2. 3-0 Kranzén - K-J Roos Borás BS 856

3. Bernt Rimér — Stig Carisson Grstorp 852

4. Tage Andersson — Lennart Andersson Alingsas/Vargarda

Adolf Nyborg — Evert Andersson Trollhättan 817

6. Stig Fol kesson — Sven Eli asson Tbreboda/Karl sborg 802

7. Lennart Hermansson — Rune Larsson Vargarda/Grästorp 781

8. Curt Sallander — Gunnar Johansson Vänersborg 770

9. Gbsta [indstrbm — Rude Paisson Borás BS 769

10. Levi Maim — Gösta Svegmark BK sang 165

11. Eva Tenbrink — Karin Pãlson Boras 85 741

12. Bienda v. tinge — Christer v. Unge Ulricehamn 739

13. Birgitta Sahiin — Sixten Nilsson Borâs BS

Lennart Jonsson — Uno Johansson BK Sang 723

15. Gdsta Thorell — Lennart Kidvik Vänersborg 712

16. Tor Hediund - Göte Hidstam Boràs BS 709

17. Stig Lundqvist — Gunnar Andersson BK Sang 698

18. Roif Skdld - Anna- Lisa Bergstrom Ljungkile 696

19. StIg Larsson — John MOller Vnersborg 689

20. Ella Folkesson — Britta BjOrkala TOreboda/Hjo 687

21. K-I Johansson - Stig Bohm Upphärad/T-hättan 686

22. Birger Karisson — Hasse Karisson Aplared 684

23. Sven Santesson — Henry Ostling Vargarda 677

24. Ingvar Forsblad — Nisse Elfman Vanersborg 675

25. Benyt Ekhoim — Torgny Andreassson Vôrgárda 666

26. Gdsta Karlsson — K—G Andersson Fritsla 655

27. Sven Pettersson - Ake Axeisson Vänersborg 639

28. Lalie Pagolt - Karl Hauge LidkOping 628

29. Tage Jansson - Arne Carlsson Trollhättan 601
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SM-FINAL / VETERANER 1993

Pelle Sundstrom
Bertil Nilsson
Arthur Lundberg
Ulla Melbin
Helge Svensson
Valdemar Bra
Arthur Esbj Ornsson
Sven Neren
Brita Bengtsson

123 Nils-Axel Thimgren

31 101 Karl-Erik Andersscn - Gunnar Johansson Motala BA 1145

MEDEL = Th95
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1 128
2 110
3 119
4 118
5 126
6 113
7 122
8 112

132
10 107

Einar Jbnsson -

Karl-Johan Roos -

Robert Nilsson -

Arne Agren -

Folke BostrOm -

Ragnhuld Jonsson -

Per-Daniel Lindeberg
Sertil Norén -

Bengt Hallin -

Allan Lewin -

11
12
13

0
it,

17
18

log
115
127
117
108
130
102
121
120

Leif Ryding
Jan-Olaf Kranzên
Ingemar Eriksson
Alvar Astrom
Lars Strom
Rickard Mankowski
Lars—Ake Akesson
Lars Bjersten
Arne Larsson
Thord Eriksson

- Arne Holmberg
- GOsta Wallin
- N Hansson
- Carl-Erik BrattstrOm
- Ingemar Karlsson
- Anna Bra
- Bengt Fransahn
- Harry Ruthstrom
- Erik Ekman
- Arne Hallberg

- Rune Ogfeldt
- Olle Johanssan
— Gote Svensson
- Erik Peters
- Lage Holmbom
- Egon Svensson
- Göte Olofsson
- Sonny SOderberg
- GOran Rosengren
- Astrid Sojde

BK Falkenberg
Borás BS
Sandvikens BS
Sundsvalls BK
Alsby BK
Gladjen Väsby BK
A&R BK ,Lund
Karlshamn/SOlvesbo
Skanninge BK
Piteá 85

Umeá ES
FrösOn BK/Ostersun
Landala/Hisingen
BK Kliv in/O-vik B
IFK K-Krona/Alvest
Skellefteá BK
Svangsta BK
Västerás VBB/Aras
Molkams BK/Deje BK
BK Sang , Borás

Uddevalla BF
OlofstrOm ES
BK Falkenberg
Borlänge BS
Adak/Malá BK
Hisingen BK
Skelefteá BK
Gislaveds BK
Näsby ES
Visby BS

161:
1607
1562
1551
1539
1532
.1475
1463
1463
I A4
.1. ‘=.,

144
I A 4?
£ ‘t

1439
1439
13? 4j

13.
13
1335
1334

135
132:
13:5
13::

1235

125

21 124
22 131
23 105
24 116
25 103
26 106
27 111
28 125
29 104
30 114

Rune Larsson
So Sjbholm
Evald Hákansson
Per-Agge BorgstrOm
Hugo Bergstrom
Astrid Nilsson
Ingvar Nilsson
Allan Knutsson
Bertil Ramstrbm
Birgit Eklund



a, a, ,,, Gustavslunusv. 16S

Sverycs &tdgeforbund
FAX: Nat. 08-7043970. mt. +46’H -7043970 — POSTGIRO; Ulinant 25 1042-8. Mãstarpoüng 40 19 14-7 - BANKGIRO: 373-34

Distrikt

Finalplatsfördelning

Antal par

SM-Veteraner

Fördeln.tal

1993

Till final

Fjoiársmästarna
Bengt Hallin - Arne Larsson
Skanninge

447

Final I Linköping 11-1 2/12-93
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